
Zoning Division Contact List 
August 24, 2022 

General Contacts 

Planner On Call PZB-ZonePOC@pbcgov.org  / 561-233-5104 

Permit Information PZB-ZoningPermits@pbcgov.org   

Landscape Information PZB-Zon-Landscape@pbcgov.org  

Community Residential Housing PZB-ZoningCRH@pbcgov.org    

Zoning File Requests  PZB-ZoningFiles@pbcgov.org / 561-233-5200 

NAME TITLE E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Administration 

Lisa Amara Zoning Director lamara@pbcgov.org   

Wendy Hernandez Deputy Director wnhernan@pbcgov.org   

Vacant  Admin Assistant III  
Vacant Site Planner II  
Dorine Kelley Public Relations Manager dkelley@pbcgov.org   

Andree McDonald Zoning Technician amcdonald@pbcgov.org / 561-233-5041 

Colby Hearn FRS Paraprofessional  chearn@pbcgov.org / 561-233-5039 

Residential Housing  

Barbara Pinkston Principal Site Planner bcpinkst@pbcgov.org  

Joyce Lawrence Senior Site Planner jrlawren@pbcgov.org  

Vacant  Senior Site Planner   
Matthew Boyd  Site Planner II mboyd@pbcgov.org   

Vacant  Site Planner I  
Kimberly Morgan  Site Plan Technician  kmorgan@pbcgov.org   

Patricia Rice Administrative Assistant I price@pbcgov.org /  561-233-5578 

Development Review   

Monica Cantor Principal Site Planner mcantor@pbcgov.org  

Timothy Haynes  Senior Site Planner thaynes@pbcgov.org    

Albert Jacob Senior Site Planner ajacob@pbcgov.org  

Nancy Frontany Site Planner II nfrontany@pbcgov.org  

Zubida Persaud Site Planner II zpersaud@pbcgov.org  

Brenya Martinez Site Planner II bmartinez@pbcgov.org  

Michael Birchland Site Planner I mbirchland@pbcgov.org   

Adrien Osias Site Planner I aosias@pbcgov.org   

Vismary Dorta Site Plan Technician vdorta@pbcgov.org   / 561-233-5575 

Adrian Sandlin  Zoning Technician  asandlin@pbcgov.org / 561-233-5231 

Economic Development 

Carlos Torres Principal Site Planner ctorres@pbcgov.org  

Jordan Jafar Senior Site Planner ajafar@pbcgov.org  

Cody Sisk Senior Site Planner  csisk@pbcgov.org  

Donna Adelsperger Site Planner II dadelspe@pbcgov.org  

Vacant Site Planner II  

Vincent Stark  Site Planner I vstark@pbcgov.org   

Phil Myers  Site Planner I  hmyers@pbcgov.org   

Joshua Spall  Site Planner I jspall@pbcgov.org   

Tawana Holland Zoning Technician tholland@pbcgov.org / 561-233-5402 

Cynthia Diaz Zoning Technician cdiaz@pbcgov.org / 561-233-5221 

Sustainability & Infill 

Lorenzo Aghemo  Principal Site Planner laghemo@pbcgov.org   

Jerome Ottey Senior Site Planner jottey@pbcgov.org   

Imene Haddad Senior Site Planner ihaddad@pbcgov.org  

Alexander Biray Site Planner II abiray@pbcgov.org  

Lawrence D’Amato  Site Planner II ldamato@pbcgov.org  

John Zuehlsdorff Senior Landscape Field Rep jzuehlsdorff@pbcgov.org   

Jon Powers Landscape Field Rep II jpowers@pbcgov.org  

John Catalo Landscape Field Rep Ii jcatalo@pbcgov.org  

Valerie Flores Site Plan Technician  vflores@pbcgov.org / 561-233-5352 

Permit Review    

Melissa Matos Principal Site Planner mmatos@pbcgov.org  

Rafik Ibrahim Senior Site Planner ribrahim@pbcgov.org   

Marie Derose Senior Site Planner mderose@pbcgov.org   

Emelia Fischer Senior Site Planner efischer@pbcgov.org   

Santiago Zamora Site Planner I hzamora@pbcgov.org   

Vacant Site Planner I   
Susan Goggin Site Plan Technician sgoggin@pbcgov.org  / 561-233-5230 

Pamela Small  Site Plan Technician  psmall@pbcgov.org   

Michelle Montalbano FRS Paraprofessional  mmontalbano@pbcgov.org   
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